CBS PRODUCTS Ltd
1000m - 3000m (3300-9900ft)
Cable Drum Cable Blowing Machine Hydraulic Power Pack Air Compressor
1000m - 3000m (3300-9900ft)1000m - 3000m (3300-9900ft)
1000m - 2000m (3300-6600ft)1000m - 2000m (3300-6600ft)
Cable Fleeter
(used for second length blowing)
Cable Blowing Machine, Hydraulic Power Pack,

• Super  Glue
• Met af lux 70 -88 Chain Spr ay
• Plier s 150mm
• Screwdr iver  150mm (slot )
• Knif e
• 13-17mm A/ F Spanner
NB:  Please Specif y Cable And Duct  Diamet ers
When Order ing
TORNADO Conf igurat ion f or Cable Blowing
I n or der  t o cust omise your  new “Tor nado” t o your  applicat ion, we ask t hat  you pick, one each f r om t he list  below,
t he Duct  Clamp Collet  (A), t he Duct  Seal Collet  (B), t he Cable Collet  Assy (C) and t he I n Feed Cable Collet  (D),
t he Cable Seals (E) and t he Cable Seal Plug F).
When or der ing, please have Tube and Cable dimensions available.
A) Duct  Clamp Collet
Duct  O. D  Par t  No
25mm C-1258-0200-25
32mm C-1258-0200-32
38mm C-1258-0200-38
40mm C-1258-0200-40
50mm C-1258-0200-50
B) Duct  Seal Collet
Duct  O. D  Par t  No
25mm C-1257-0202-25
32mm C-1257-0202-32
38mm C-1257-0202-38
40mm C-1257-0202-40
50mm C-1257-0202-50
C) Cable Collet  Assembly & D) I n - Feed Cable Collet
Cable Diamet er  Part  No f or Cable Collet  Assy
(C)
Part  No f or  I n - Feed Cable Collet
(D)
6-9mm C-1256-0103-06-09 C-1256-0104-06-09
9-12mm C-1256-0103-09-12 C-1256-0104-09-12
12-16mm C-1256-0103-12-16 C-1256-0103-12-16
16-20mm C-1256-0103-16-20 C-1256-0103-16-20
20-24mm C-1256-0103-20-24 C-1256-0103-20-24
24-28mm C-1256-0103-24-28 C-1256-0103-24-28
28-32mm C-1256-0103-28-32 C-1256-0103-28-32
TORNADO Conf igurat ion f or Cable Blowing – Con’t / d
E) Cable Seals (Supplied in Packs of  10 Seals )
Cable Diamet er  Par t  No
6-7.5mm C-1255-0208-06-07.5
7.5-9mm C-1255-0208-07.5-09
9-10.5mm C-1255-0208-09-10.5
10.5-12mm C-1255-0208-10.5-12
12-14mm C-1255-0208-12-14- F
14-16mm C-1255-0208-14-16- F
16-18mm C-1255-0208-16-18- F
18-20mm C-1255-0208-18-20- F
20-22mm C-1255-0208-20-22- F
22-24mm C-1255-0208-22-24- F
24-26mm C-1255-0208-24-26- F
26-28mm C-1255-0208-26-28- F
28-30mm C-1255-0208-28-30- F
30-32mm C-1255-0208-30-32- F
F) Cable Seal Plugs
Cable Diamet er  Par t  No
6-7.5mm C-1256-0206-07.5
7.5-9mm C-1256-0206-09
9-10.5mm C-1256-0206-10.5
10.5-12mm C-1256-0206-12
12-14mm C-1256-0206-14
14-16mm C-1256-0206-16
16-18mm C-1256-0206-18
18-20mm C-1256-0206-20
20-22mm C-1256-0206-22
22-24mm C-1256-0206-24
24-26mm C-1256-0206-26
26-28mm C-1256-0206-28
28-30mm C-1256-0206-30

A pr ecision locat or  supplied wit h an appr opr iat e duct
Sonde(s), allows t he duct  r out e t o be checked f or
cont inuit y. The Sonde t r ansmit t er  is blown along t he
r out e lengt h, st opping at  any blockage. The blockage
is f ound by locat ing t he Sonde wit h t he locat or .
Please st at e t he duct  inside dimensions when
or der ing.
Each Sonde is supplied wit h a St ocking, which is
f it t ed over  t he end of  t he Duct  t o cat ch t he Sonde
upon exit .
ORDERI NG DETAI LS
Product  No   Descr ipt ion
C-RD-CAT -F  Pr ecision Locat or
ORDERI NG DETAI LS
Product  No   Descript ion
C-R-SONDE-29  Missile Sonde – 29mm
C-R-SONDE-33  Missile Sonde – 33mm
C-R-SONDE-38  Missile Sonde – 38mm
C-R-SONDE-40  Missile Sonde – 40mm
C-R-SONDE-45  Missile Sonde – 45mm
C-R-SONDE-50  Missile Sonde – 50mm
Plast ic Duct  Cut t er
Quick and easy t o use t he adj ust able die cast
cir cumf er ent ial cut t er  pr ovides a clean cut  of
plast ic duct s

Max. oper at ing pr essur e 12 Bar
For Duct s wit h an I nner Diamet er of :
Minimum Flow Accept able
0 up t o 25mm   :   4m³/ min       150 CFM
26 up t o 30mm   :   5m³/ min     185 CFM
31 up t o 35mm   :   7m³/ min     250 CFM
36 up t o 40mm   :   10m³/ min   375 CFM
41 up t o 44mm   :   12m³/ min    450 CFM
DI MENSI ONS
LENGTH:  295 mm
HEI GHT:    74 mm
WI DTH:  170 mm
WEI GHT:      4 kg
ORDERI NG DETAI LS
Product  No   Descr ipt ion
C-1253 -25   25mm Duct  o.d.
C-1253 -32   32mm Duct  o.d.
C-1253 -38   38mm Duct  o.d.
C-1253 -40   40mm Duct  o.d.
C-1253 -50   50mm Duct  o.d.